
SMAC East-West All Star Invitational Track Meet  ------------ May 8, 2010 ------------ Overall Boys Results
Pentathlon Winner
Joe Ratterman, Our Lady of Visitation

2010 PENTATHLON RESULTS
100 Meter Dash 400 Meter Run 1500 Meter Run Long Jump Shot Put

Name EAST/WEST School Place Pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points

Joe Ratterman West Our Lady of Visitation 1 10 2677 12.40 Sec. 575 : 56.77 530 4 : 46.66 639 16  ' 05.50 " 386 36  ' 01.00 " 546

Steven Akambi East Walnut Hills 2 8 2529 12.34 Sec. 586 : 58.43 469 5 : 04.97 532 14  ' 03.75 " 267 43  ' 01.00 " 676

Sam Joines East SMAC 3 6 2371 12.78 Sec. 506 : 59.34 436 5 : 10.72 500 13  ' 07.50 " 231 44  ' 03.00 " 697

Jacob Whyle West Our Lady of Grace 4 4 2050 13.57 Sec. 376 1 : 02.24 341 5 : 11.37 497 14  ' 02.25 " 260 37  ' 09.00 " 577

Cole Jones West Mother Teresa 5 2 1931 12.78 Sec. 506 1 : 04.05 286 5 : 49.28 310 14  ' 07.25 " 282 36  ' 01.00 " 546

Matthew Weiskittel West St. James White Oak 6 1 1837 13.62 Sec. 369 1 : 02.86 322 5 : 20.61 447 14  ' 00.25 " 251 30  ' 09.00 " 449

Jax Talbot West St. Ignatius 7 1728 13.40 Sec. 403 1 : 04.11 285 5 : 37.12 365 14  ' 11.75 " 302 26  ' 07.00 " 373

Mulligan McCarthy East St. Gertrude 8 1720 13.09 Sec. 453 1 : 04.48 274 5 : 58.34 271 14  ' 02.75 " 262 31  ' 04.00 " 459

Ryan Wilbur West St. Catharine 9 1715 13.30 Sec. 419 1 : 04.68 268 5 : 32.15 389 13  ' 06.50 " 227 28  ' 09.00 " 412

Conner Murphy West St. James White Oak 10 1681 13.43 Sec. 398 1 : 03.56 301 5 : 56.15 281 14  ' 09.00 " 290 28  ' 09.00 " 412

Noah Mastruserio West St. Catharine 11 1644 13.14 Sec. 445 1 : 04.68 268 5 : 27.62 412 12  ' 05.50 " 174 25  ' 00.00 " 344

Steven Klosterman East St. Gertrude 12 1583 13.43 Sec. 398 1 : 06.49 220 5 : 38.12 361 13  ' 03.25 " 213 27  ' 07.00 " 391

Austin Tinsley West Our Lady of Grace 13 1480 13.93 Sec. 323 1 : 08.11 180 5 : 38.43 359 12  ' 05.75 " 175 30  ' 05.00 " 442

Michael Klunk West Lakota Plains Junior High 14 1348 12.58 Sec. 542 0 : 00.00 0 0 : 00.00 0 15  ' 04.50 " 324 32  ' 07.00 " 482

Logan Neiheisel West St. Ignatius 15 1290 13.78 Sec. 345 1 : 10.84 121 6 : 08.18 232 14  ' 01.75 " 258 24  ' 05.00 " 334

Kyle Bergen West Mother Teresa 16 1133 14.77 Sec. 212 1 : 09.46 150 6 : 09.56 227 13  ' 07.50 " 231 23  ' 03.00 " 313

Adam Tebbe East St. Francis DeSales 17 1076 14.74 Sec. 216 1 : 15.84 41 5 : 47.72 317 13  ' 03.50 " 215 21  ' 10.00 " 288

Joe Berno East Immaculate Heart of Mary 18 887 15.24 Sec. 160 1 : 14.96 53 5 : 58.93 269 10  ' 11.75 " 110 22  ' 04.00 " 296

Joseph Krzeski East All Saints 19 870 15.82 Sec. 104 1 : 13.74 70 5 : 49.72 308 10  ' 10.25 " 105 21  ' 07.00 " 283

Tyler Himes East St. Francis DeSales SCR 0 0.00 Sec. 0 0 : 00.00 0 : 0  ' " 0 0  ' 00.00 " 0

Ian Jones West Bethany SCR 0 0.00 Sec. 0 0 : 00.00 0 0 : 00.00 0 0  ' 00.00 " 0 0  ' 00.00 " 0
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Event # 30 BOYS Pentathlon 100m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Noah Rich Sacred Heart 11.10 2009

Steven Akambi      12.34WALNUT HILLS1
Joe Ratterman      12.40OUR LADY OF VISITATI2
Michael Klunk      12.58LAKOTA PLAINS JH3
Cole Jones      12.78MOTHER TERESA4
Sam Joines      12.78SMAC RUNNING CLUB4
Mulligan McCarthy      13.09ST. GERTRUDE6
Noah Mastruserio      13.14ST. CATHARINE7
Ryan Wilbur      13.30ST. CATHARINE8
Jax Talbot      13.40ST. IGNATIUS9
Conner Murphy      13.43ST. JAMES - WHITE OA10
Steven Koesterman      13.43ST. GERTRUDE10
Jacob Whyle      13.57OUR LADY OF GRACE12
Matthew Weiskittel      13.62ST. JAMES - WHITE OA13
Logan Neiheisel      13.78ST. IGNATIUS14
Austin Tinsley      13.93OUR LADY OF GRACE15
Adam Tebbe      14.74ST. FRANCIS DESALES16
Kyle Bergen      14.77MOTHER TERESA17
Joe Berno      15.24IMMACULATE HEART OF18
Joseph Krzeski      15.82ALL SAINTS19
Tyler Himes        SCRST. FRANCIS DESALES
Ian Jones        SCRBETHANY

Event # 32 BOYS Pentathlon 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:N.Eckstein St. Gertrude 57.13 2007

Joe Ratterman      56.77OUR LADY OF VISITATI1 #
Steven Akambi      58.43WALNUT HILLS2
Sam Joines      59.34SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Jacob Whyle    1:02.24OUR LADY OF GRACE4
Matthew Weiskittel    1:02.86ST. JAMES - WHITE OA5
Conner Murphy    1:03.56ST. JAMES - WHITE OA6
Cole Jones    1:04.05MOTHER TERESA7
Jax Talbot    1:04.11ST. IGNATIUS8
Mulligan McCarthy    1:04.48ST. GERTRUDE9
Noah Mastruserio    1:04.68ST. CATHARINE10
Ryan Wilbur    1:04.68ST. CATHARINE10
Steven Koesterman    1:06.49ST. GERTRUDE12
Austin Tinsley    1:08.11OUR LADY OF GRACE13
Kyle Bergen    1:09.46MOTHER TERESA14
Logan Neiheisel    1:10.84ST. IGNATIUS15
Joseph Krzeski    1:13.74ALL SAINTS16
Joe Berno    1:14.96IMMACULATE HEART OF17
Adam Tebbe    1:15.84ST. FRANCIS DESALES18
Tyler Himes        SCRST. FRANCIS DESALES
Ian Jones        SCRBETHANY
Michael Klunk        SCRLAKOTA PLAINS JH

Event # 34 BOYS Pentathlon 1500m Run

Joe Ratterman    4:46.66OUR LADY OF VISITATI1
Steven Akambi    5:04.97WALNUT HILLS2
Sam Joines    5:10.72SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Jacob Whyle    5:11.37OUR LADY OF GRACE4
Matthew Weiskittel    5:20.61ST. JAMES - WHITE OA5
Noah Mastruserio    5:27.62ST. CATHARINE6
Ryan Wilbur    5:32.15ST. CATHARINE7
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Jax Talbot    5:37.12ST. IGNATIUS8
Steven Koesterman    5:38.12ST. GERTRUDE9
Austin Tinsley    5:38.43OUR LADY OF GRACE10
Adam Tebbe    5:47.72ST. FRANCIS DESALES11
Cole Jones    5:49.28MOTHER TERESA12
Joseph Krzeski    5:49.72ALL SAINTS13
Conner Murphy    5:56.15ST. JAMES - WHITE OA14
Mulligan McCarthy    5:58.34ST. GERTRUDE15
Joe Berno    5:58.93IMMACULATE HEART OF16
Logan Neiheisel    6:08.18ST. IGNATIUS17
Kyle Bergen    6:09.56MOTHER TERESA18
Ian Jones        SCRBETHANY
Michael Klunk        SCRLAKOTA PLAINS JH
Tyler Himes        SCRST. FRANCIS DESALES

Event # 36 BOYS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:N.Eckstein St. Gertrude 17'04.50" 2007

Joe Ratterman  16'05.50"OUR LADY OF VISITATI1
Michael Klunk  15'04.50"LAKOTA PLAINS JH2
Jax Talbot  14'11.75"ST. IGNATIUS3
Conner Murphy  14'09.00"ST. JAMES - WHITE OA4
Cole Jones  14'07.25"MOTHER TERESA5
Steven Akambi  14'03.75"WALNUT HILLS6
Mulligan McCarthy  14'02.75"ST. GERTRUDE7
Jacob Whyle  14'02.25"OUR LADY OF GRACE8
Logan Neiheisel  14'01.75"ST. IGNATIUS9
Matthew Weiskittel  14'00.25"ST. JAMES - WHITE OA10
Kyle Bergen  13'07.50"MOTHER TERESA11
Sam Joines  13'07.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB11
Ryan Wilbur  13'06.50"ST. CATHARINE13
Adam Tebbe  13'03.50"ST. FRANCIS DESALES14
Steven Koesterman  13'03.25"ST. GERTRUDE15
Austin Tinsley  12'05.75"OUR LADY OF GRACE16
Noah Mastruserio  12'05.50"ST. CATHARINE17
Joe Berno  10'11.75"IMMACULATE HEART OF18
Joseph Krzeski  10'10.25"ALL SAINTS19
Tyler Himes        SCRST. FRANCIS DESALES
Ian Jones        SCRBETHANY

Event # 38 BOYS Pentathlon  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:M.Wilcox St. Johns Dry Ridge 39'00.00" 2009

Sam Joines  44'03.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB1 #
Steven Akambi  43'01.00"WALNUT HILLS2 #
Jacob Whyle  37'09.00"OUR LADY OF GRACE3
Cole Jones  36'01.00"MOTHER TERESA4
Joe Ratterman  36'01.00"OUR LADY OF VISITATI4
Michael Klunk  32'07.00"LAKOTA PLAINS JH6
Mulligan McCarthy  31'04.00"ST. GERTRUDE7
Matthew Weiskittel  30'09.00"ST. JAMES - WHITE OA8
Austin Tinsley  30'05.00"OUR LADY OF GRACE9
Ryan Wilbur  28'09.00"ST. CATHARINE10
Conner Murphy  28'09.00"ST. JAMES - WHITE OA10
Steven Koesterman  27'07.00"ST. GERTRUDE12
Jax Talbot  26'07.00"ST. IGNATIUS13
Noah Mastruserio  25'00.00"ST. CATHARINE14
Logan Neiheisel  24'05.00"ST. IGNATIUS15
Kyle Bergen  23'03.00"MOTHER TERESA16
Joe Berno  22'04.00"IMMACULATE HEART OF17
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Adam Tebbe  21'10.00"ST. FRANCIS DESALES18
Joseph Krzeski  21'07.00"ALL SAINTS19
Ian Jones        SCRBETHANY
Tyler Himes        SCRST. FRANCIS DESALES
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